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2020 H EIRZE R BETE bR B X 5 N Ex
04 - 09 August 2020

o [ VR 4 47 i BRL B B B AT M EFREEY (3.77 km)
HEMW BUEE hE (15E) - WHRGS Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime Laps BestLap In lap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 1 KR EIRKA3BEMN A 00:26:27.950 15 1:44.710 3 - - MICHELIN
2 88 Witk FRBIEEREEN 2F—{Etk3 00:26:28.905 15 1:44.990 7 0955 0955 MICHELIN
3 98 FAM BEIJINGRZE%RN  BEIJING US 00:26:32.591 15 1:45.044 2 4641 3686 MICHELIN
4 96 kit BEIJINGREZFRL  BEIING U5 00:26:36.762 15 1:45.011 3 8812 417 MICHELIN
5 95 4% BEIJINGIRE%XE.  BEIJING U5 00:26:37.507 15 1:44.988 3 9557 0.745 MICHELIN
6 66 FER RRBEEEEN L H—1tk3 00:26:38.837 15 1:45.026 3 10.887 1330 MICHELIN
7 2 LHiE ERAKARIBIEN 5w 00:26:42.852 15 1:45.075 5 14902 4015 MICHELIN
8 5 famES ERKARIIBEN i 00:26:46.586 15 1:45.272 5 18636 3734 MICHELIN
9 3 P ERKRARIIZEN 00:26:57.546 15 1:45675 4 29596 10.960 MICHELIN
10 33 R4 FRIVBIEEEE 43 —{tk3 00:27:05.996 15 1:46.511 3 38046 8.450 MICHELIN
1 55 BEAN FRFEPCTRACINGZERA A 46 tGAs 00:28:14.429 14 1:59.346 4 1Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
12 11 EH|e JRFEPCTRACINGE A K {EitGA4 00:28:15.492 14 1:58.958 3 1Lp. 1.063 MICHELIN
DNF
13 77 i R FEPCTRACINGZERA /XA HE RS 00:08:16.784 4  1:59.474 3  11Lp. 10Lp. MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:44.710 (129.6 km/h), (No.1) EE%
" i 2=p0
NG’ME' Coaosto T 5F ran
REMRERL: S N ELT ,{gﬁ 200.8 4 u—a‘,
s Start : 15:04, Finish flag : 15:31
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2020 F E R E I ER L BX P8 PR FE X 38 P R

04 - 09 August 2020

b EIR G H ER L BX FE- B AT PR E PRI E L (3.77 km)
R B EE Br3FE (15M8) - ¥ sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, {KEE R, Pos. 1
1 15:06:30 37.769 35.863 35.257 1:48.889 1:48.889
2 15:08:16 34.416 36.505 35.637 1:46.558 3:35.447
3 15:10:01 34.349 35419 34.942 1:44.710 5:20.157
4 15:11:46 34.042 [35.868 35.095 1:45.005 7:05.162
5 15:13:31 34.118 35.829 35.131 1:45.078 8:50.240
6 15:15:17 34.189 35.898 35.284 1:45.371 10:35.611
7 15:17:02 34.182 35.777 35.432 1:45.391 12:21.002
8 15:18:47 34.078 35.736 35.357 1:45.171 14:06.173
9 15:20:33 34.191 36.110 35.228 1:45.529 15:51.702
10 15:22:18 34.169 35.932 35.166 1:45.267 17:36.969
1 15:24:04 34,282 36.106 35.347 1:45.735 19:22.704
12 15:25:50 34.368 36.061 35.470 1:45.899 21:08.603
13 15:27:36 34.434 36.313 35.540 1:46.287 22:54.890
14 15:29:22 34.361 36.222 35.619 1:46.202 24:41.092
15 15:31:09 34,555 36.649 35.654 1:46.858 26:27.950
No. 88, W% #$, Pos. 2
1 15:06:29 36.947 35.981 35.536 1:48.464 1:48.464
2 15:08:17 34.499 36.589 35.994 1:47.082 3:35.546
3 15:10:03 34,998 36.257 35.393 1:46.648 5:22.194
4 15:11:49 34.224 35.871 35.336 1:45.431 7:07.625
5 15:13:34 34.332 35.999 35.135 1:45.466 8:53.091
6 15:15:19 34.195 35.960 35.213 1:45.368 10:38.459
7 15:17:04 34.004 35.808 35.178 1:44.990 12:23.449
8 15:18:50 34.169 35.850 35104 1:45.123 14:08.572
9 15:20:35 34.120 36.220 35.281 1:45.621 15:54.193
10 15:22:21 34.256 35.974 35.451 1:45.681 17:39.874
1 15:24:06 34.298 36.018 35.354 1:45.670 19:25.544
12 15:25:52 34222 36.077 35493 1:45.792 21:11.336
13 15:27:38 34.171 36.094 35.638 1:45.903 22:57.239
14 15:29:24 34.293 36.149 35.474 1:45.916 24:43.155
15 15:31:10 34.175 36.132 35.443 1:45.750 26:28.905
No. 98, 7k K, Pos. 3
1 15:06:33 39.697 36.636 35.951 1:52.284 1:52.284
2 15:08:18 [32063____]35.804 35.177 3:37.328
3 15:10:04 34.498 35.934 35.130 1:45.562 5:22.890
4 15:11:49 34.329 [35683___ ]3s5.199 1:45.211 7:08.101
5 15:13:35 34.331 35.925 35.246 1:45.502 8:53.603
6 15:15:20 34.536 35.953 1:45.596 10:39.199
7 15:17:06 34.145 35.854 35412 1:45.411 12:24.610
8 15:18:51 34.350 35.932 35.315 1:45.597 14:10.207
9 15:20:37 34,321 36.133 35.227 1:45 681 15:55.888
10 15:22:22 34.333 35.865 35.445 1:45.643 17:41.531
11 15:24:09 34.457 36.222 35.578 1:46.257 19:27.788
12 15:25:55 34.450 36.236 35.463 1:46.149 21:13.937
13 15:27:41 34.308 36.103 35.470 1:45.881 22:59.818
14 15:29:27 34,342 36.252 35.705 1:46.299 24:46.117
] o
i ercoecon [N PP
———— SPARK PLUGS T Ecescens IS
REMRERAL: FHBW it 3 /M Y0 @b,
Q .50, (]7 ] Start : 15:04, Finish flag : 15:31
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2020 FER EH IRV B FE PRIMFEX 3B
04 - 09 August 2020

—HrEe

oh [H 75 45 37 $th Rl B - 8 AR R E PR FE %S (3.77 km)
HEM EUES RFE (15E) - ¥ S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 98, 7 X, Pos. 3
15 15:31:14 34.504 36.276 35.694 1:46.474 26:32.591
No. 96, %4 ¥4k, Pos. 4
1 15:06:34 41.179 37.099 35.091 1:53.369 1:53.369
15:08:20 34,586 36.423 [3a.962 1:45.971 3:39.340
3 15:10:05 32227 35.781 35.003 1:45.011 ] 5:24.351
4 15:11:51 34.364 35.895 35.152 145411 7:09.762
5 15:13:36 34.566 35.079 1:45.349 8:55.111
3 15:15:22 34.423 35.828 35.244 1:45.495 10:40.606
7 15:17:07 34.359 35.914 35.292 1:45.565 12:26.171
8 15:18:53 34.496 35.924 35.337 1:45.757 14:11.928
9 15:20:39 34.429 36.079 35579 1:46.087 15:58.015
10 15:22:25 34.539 36.014 35.299 1:45.852 17:43.867
11 15:24:11 34.383 36.162 35.392 1:45.937 19:29.804
12 15:25:57 34.536 36.163 35.752 1:46.451 21:16.255
13 15:27:44 34.780 36.093 35.960 1:46.833 23:03.088
14 15:29:31 34.487 36.441 35.934 1:46.862 24:49.950
15 15:31:18 34.614 36.162 36.036 1:46.812 26:36.762
No. 95, 4k # %, Pos. 5
1 15:06:34 40.393 36.765 35.943 1:53.101 1:53.101
2 15:08:20 34.479 35.998 35.101 1:45.578 3:38.679
3 15:10:05 34.172 35.855 34.961 1:44.988 5:23.667
4 15:11:50 34.194 36.077 35.068 1:45.339 7:09.006
5 15:13:35 34.226 35.929 35.082 1:45.237 8:54.243
6 15:15:21 34.525 35.984 35.135 1:45.644 10:39.887
7 15:17:06 34.229 35.964 35.230 1:45.423 12:25.310
8 15:18:52 34 436 36.114 35.246 1:45.796 14:11,106
9 15:20:38 34.505 36.130 35.437 1:46.072 15:57.178
10 15:22:24 34.403 36.144 35.142 1:45.689 17:42.867
1 15:24:10 34.366 36.077 35.386 1:45.829 19:28.696
12 15:25:56 34.530 36.067 35.666 1:46.263 21:14.959
13 15:27:42 34.437 36.217 35.557 1:46.211 23:01.170
14 15:29:29 34.456 36.407 35.641 1:46.504 24:47.674
15 15:31:18 34.669 36.670 38.494 1:49.833 26:37.507
No. 66, k& 3%, Pos. 6
1 15:06:35 40.591 36.817 37.031 1:54.439 1:54.439
2 15:08:21 34.471 36.192 35.317 1:45.980 3:40.419
3 15:10:06 (34210 35648 ]35.168 5:25.445
4 15:11:52 34.362 35.971 35.240 1:45573 7:11.018
5 15:13:37 34.658 35.772 [35033 ]1:45.463 8:56.481
6 15:15:23 34.247 35.900 35.185 1:45.332 10:41.813
7 15:17:09 34.332 35.905 35.607 1:45.844 12:27.657
8 15:18:55 35.089 35.968 35.309 1:46.366 14:14.023
9 15:20:41 34.483 36.174 35.287 1:45.944 15:59.967
10 15:22:27 34.392 36.152 35.417 1:45.961 17:45.928
AR
NGK Gameo RE%
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04 - 09 August 2020

2020 1 EE E G ER B TR PRI FEX B M B

o [ {5 % 3 1 BR L X B B AT PRt B PR e %37 (3.77 km)
RN BIE S RFE (156) - PP ST Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 66, 7k &, Pos. 6
11 15:24:13 34.650 36.263 35.633 1:46.546 19:32.474
12 15:26:00 34.693 36.189 35.570 1:46.452 21:18.926
13 15:27:46 34,519 36.207 35.508 1:46.234 23:05.160
14 15:29:33 34.630 36.396 35.766 1:46.792 24:51.952
15 15:31:20 34.583 36.513 35.789 1:46.885 26:38.837
No. 2, X #i&, Pos. 7
1 15:06:35 40.953 37.648 35.704 1:54.305 1:54.305
2 15:08:21 [Baa50___]36.377 [35023____]1:45.550 3:39.855
3 15:10:06 34.205 35.793 35.150 1:45.148 5:25.003
4 15:11:51 34.343 35.910 35.187 1:45.440 7:10.443
5 15:13:36 34.335 [358693 ___ ]35.047 135075 ] 8:55.518
6 15:15:22 34.680 35.923 35.231 1:45.834 10:41.352
7 15:17:08 34.341 36.064 35.616 1:46.021 12:27.373
8 15:18:54 34.767 36.012 35.224 1:46.003 14:13.376
9 15:20:40 34.222 36.165 35.703 1:46.090 15:59.466
10 15:22:26 34.464 36.132 35.430 1:46.026 17:45.492
1 15:24:13 34.577 36.346 35.881 1:46.804 19:32.296
12 15:26:01 35.572 36.740 35.874 1:48.186 21:20.482
13 15:27:49 34.854 36.848 35.654 1:47.356 23:07.838
14 15:29:36 34.804 36.652 35.521 1:46.977 24:54.815
15 15:31:24 34.887 36.429 36.721 1:48.037 26:42.852
No. 5, {82 %, Pos. 8
1 15:06:36 40.009 36.404 38.265 1:54.678 1:54.678
2 15:08:22 34.902 35.740 35.568 1:46.210 3:40.888
3 15:10:07 34.353 BE7E1___J35.291 1:45.375 5:26.263
4 15:11:53 34613 35.873 35214 1:45.700 7:11.963
5 15:13:38 34.254 35.871 35147 1:45.272 ] 8:57.235
6 15:15:24 34.458 36.352 35.147 1:45.957 10:43.192
7 15:17:10 34212 ]36.059 35.395 1:45.666 12:28.858
8 15:18:56 34.485 36.149 35.524 1:46.158 14:15.016
9 15:20:45 34.910 36.844 37.356 1:49.110 16:04.126
10 15:22:32 34.989 36.234 35.663 1:46.886 17:51.012
11 15:24:19 34.524 36.135 35.966 1:46.625 19:37.637
12 15:26:06 34.800 36.594 35.839 1:47.233 21:24.870
13 15:27:52 34.507 36.257 35.770 1:46.534 23:11.404
14 15:29:39 34,605 36.404 36.062 1:47.071 24:58.475
15 15:31:28 35.029 36.576 36.506 1:48.111 26:46.586
No. 3, #iNi, Pos. 9
1 15:06:36 41.461 37.481 36.326 1:55.268 1:55.268
2 15:08:22 34.843 35.925 35.460 1:46.228 3:41.496
3 15:10:08 34.481 35.910 35.334 1:45.725 5:27.221
4 15:11:54 34.206 36.119 35.350 1:45.675 7:12.896
5 15:13:40 34.507 36.034 35.685 1:46.226 8:59.122
6 15:15:27 34.433 36.412 35.754 1:46.599 10:45.721
e — K
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04 - 09 August 2020

2020 FERE IRV B2 PR ZEX B T B,

ot [ 5 25 1 s B B B R AT FME PR £ 37 (3.77 km)
AN BUREE RE (15SE) - VIEHS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 3, #ih, Pos. 9
7 15:17:13 34.490 36.178 35.870 1:46.538 12:32.259
5 15:19:00 34.719 36.298 35.886 1:46.903 14:19.162
9 15:20:47 34.701 36.565 35.765 1:47.031 16:06.193
10 15:22:34 34.425 36.592 35.873 1:46.890 17:53.083
1 15:24:21 34915 36.469 36.049 1:47.433 19:40.516
12 15:26:10 35.550 36.395 36.235 1:48.180 21:28.696
13 15:27:58 35.152 36.859 36.604 1:48.615 23:17.311
14 15:20:48 35.141 37.307 36.864 1:49.312 25:06.623
15 15:31:38 36.116 37.480 37.327 1:50.923 26:57.546
No. 33, X {RHE, Pos. 10
1 15:06:37 41613 37.618 36.331 1:55.562 1:55.562
2 15:08:24 35.167 36.718 1:47.581 3:43.143
3 15:10:11 [3439%6 36373 35.742 1:46.511 5:29.654
4 15:11:57 34.477 36.492 35.863 1:46.832 7:16.486
5 15:13:45 34.884 36.910 36.000 1:47.794 9:04.280
6 15:15:33 34.936 36.717 35.782 1:47.435 10:51.715
7 15:17:20 34.769 36.715 36.125 1:47.609 12:39.324
8 15:19:08 35.078 [36266____]36.004 1:47.348 14:26.672
9 15:20:56 34.917 36.651 35.880 1:47.448 16:14.120
10 15:22:43 35.325 36.505 35.914 1:47.744 18:01.864
11 15:24:31 35.054 36.555 36.323 1:47.932 19:49.796
12 15:26:20 35.152 37.107 36.945 1:49.204 21:39.000
13 15:28:09 35.352 37.10 36.485 1:48.947 23:27.947
14 15:29:58 35.182 37.121 36.388 1:48.691 25:16.638
15 15:31:47 35.440 37.334 36.584 1:49.358 27:05.996
No. 55, A %€, Pos. 11
1 15:06:46 45.977 [a0:397 39.071 2:05.445 2:05.445
2 15:08:46 39.972 40.695 39.049 ]1:59.716 4:05.161
3 15:10:46 [38:026 J41.251 39.263 1:59.540 6:04.701
4 15:12:45 39.140 40.488 39.718 8:04.047
5 15:14:45 39.318 40,989 39.470 1:59.777 10:03.824
6 15:16:44 39.543 40.696 39.342 1:59.581 12:03.405
7 15:18:45 39.765 41.451 39.715 2:00.931 14:04.336
8 15:20:51 41.445 43.452 40.838 2.05.735 16:10.071
9 15:22:53 40.125 40.868 40.789 2:01.782 18:11.853
10 15:24:53 39.544 41.330 39.307 2:00.181 20:12.034
1 15:26:53 39.794 41.111 39.405 2:00.310 22:12.344
12 15:28:53 39.495 40.929 39.652 2:00.076 24:12.420
13 15:30:54 39.652 41.380 39.577 2:00.609 26:13.029
14 15:32:55 39.684 41.625 40,091 2:01.400 28:14.429
No. 11, E&I|#¥, Pos. 12
1 15:06:48 46.638 41.056 (8373 ]2.06.867 2:06.867
2 15:08:48 39.975 40.592 39.677 2:00.244 4:07.111
3 15:10:47 39.746 6:06.069
e
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: !
Page:4/5 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com

Printed : 2020/8/6 15:38



